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Cislo soutéze:
Kategorie:
Poradatel:
Reditel:

Hlavni rozhodgi:
Datum a misto:
Pocasi:

jméno

Jan Vosejpka
Jifi Pokorny
Jan Zajic z
Dus$an Ibehej
Vaclav Jifinec
Jaroslav Tauer
Tomas Tauer j
Rudolf Janza
Vojtéch Kornhofer z
Gerhard Kucerka

Vladimir Hlozek
Jan Cihak
Michal Svehla

Jan Ambroz
Ladislav Kornhofer
Milan Safler
Zdenék Ambroz
Petr Kubovy
Daniel Rossler

Miroslav Burda

Ota Vavfin
Vaclav Krejcik
Bohuslav Ryz

Milan Safler
Vojtéch Kornhofer z
Ladislav Kornhofer

Pavel Kornhofer
Daniel Rossler

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

262

F1A, F1B, F1J, F1H, A3, F1G

LMK Sezimovo Usti
Jakub Macillis
Katefina Cihakova

11.07.2020, letisté VSechov
oblaéno, 13 - 15°C, 1 - 6 m/s SZ-S vitr

CZE KLUB
F1A

50-3 BVL
222 -23 Sezimovo Usti

398 -3 Kopidino
237 - 007 HolySov

50 — 21 BVL

50 -22 BVL

50 -23 BVL

206 - 4 Usava

222 - 33  Sezimovo Usti

206 — 1 Usava
F1B
222 -10 Sezimovo Usti
222 -36 Sezimovo Usti
418 - 50 Litomérice
F1H
222 -35 Sezimovo Usti
222 -11  Sezimovo Usti
318 -1 Kopidlno
222 -6  Sezimovo Usti
392-6  Usti nad Orlici
67 -7 Chocen
F1J
242 — 24 Strakonice
F1G
67 — 18 Chocen
318-8 Kopidino
67 — 1 Chocen
A3
318 -1 Kopidino

222 - 33  Sezimovo Usti

222 -11  Sezimovo Usti
222 -8  Sezimovo Usti
67 -7 Chocen

1. 2

180 180
180 180
180 180
180 173
130 180
174 130
178 90
172 63
180 180
45 95

180 180
180 180
180 180

120 120
100 120
120 120
120 120
120 120
88 111

120 O

120 120
120 98
61 O

60 60
60 60
60 60
60 60

3. 4.

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

180
180
180
165
180
180
180
180
180
138

180
180

180
180

120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
100
99

120
120

120 117
92 120
0 O

60 60
60 60
60 60
59 60

5. soudé. R1

180
180
161
180
180
180
180
166
10
180

180
180

120
120
120
120
86

120

120
91

60
60
60
47

900
900
881
878
850
844
808
761
730
638

900
900
360

600
580
580
579
566
559

120

597
521
61

300
300
300
286

44 49 57 42 55 247

259
189

R1
280
136

49



